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> DESCRIPTION OF INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS

Beam Fall prevention equipment

Marking

Frame web ;
\ >

Gitterbox holder

Spacing part

T
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Crossbeam

Barrel holder

Frame web protection

P

Spread part Zinc shelf

> LOADING OF A PAIR OF BEAMS [kg]

12,/10 12,10 12 /10 15 /10 18,10 20,10
52x85L 52 x 105 L 52x125L  52x125M  52x125S8  52x125SS

Beam length [mm]

1200

1350

1400

1500

1800

2200

2700

2995

3300

3600

Also available in galvanised version.
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Sophisticated pallet storage system with a robust design is a cost-effective solution for all types of storage
units. The system is highly variable and is used to store pallets, from standardised EUR pallets to various
atypical pallet types. The beams and frames are available in a wide range of dimensions and can be tailored
to the required weight of the goods to be stored and the pallet unit type. The beams can be adjusted at
50-mm intervals, thus making use of the maximum storage capacity of the rack. The beams are painted in
high-quality epoxy-polyester powder paint, cured at 200 °C, in standard colour shades, or if requested by
the customer, the frames are galvanized.

Beam colour shade

aazo0t [

red orange

RAL7035

grey
RALS010

(A144) white

PROJECTS | DELIVERY | SERVICING | INSPECTIONS | COMPANY ASSEMBLY TEAM



¥ - A

LT

- 1
3|

BEGPAL

PALLET RACKS

BRNO  PRAHA - OSTRAVA
B E G Ledarenska 25, 620 00 Brno, phone: +420 537 036 612
Bohemia Prague office, phone: +420 731 588 367
Ostrava office, phone: +420 739 328 954

On the Czech market since 1996 e-mail: beg@beg.cz

www.beg.cz
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